e

Goonawarra

PRIMARY SCHOOL

PSW/)>

MAKING YOUR SCHOOL LOOK GREAT

Your School Uniform is available at:
Unit 6, 106-126 Gap Road

Sunbury VIC 3429

Shop online at: www.psw.com.au

¢ 2-6 Gullane Dr, Sunbury VIC 3429

L 9744 7137

[<] goonawarra.ps@education.vic.gov.au

& www.goonawarra.vic.edu.au

Trading Hours (Store hours subject to change)

Wed - Fri: 10am - 4pm
Sat: 10am - 1pm

*Store hours subject to change

UNIFORM PRICE LIST AS OF 01-10-2025

1100105

1100155

1100177

1100260

1100290

1100215

1100299

1110355

1160330

1110400

1110423

1100375
1103065

1104002

1100200

1106250
1100514
8362220

Item
S/S Pique Plain Polo Shirt

Long Sleeve Polo Shirt

L/S T-Shirt

Bomber Jacket

Crew Neck Windcheater

Polar Fleece Vest

Polar Fleece Jacket

Gabardine Zip Pocket Shorts
Rugby Shorts - Drawstring
Elastic Waist Pants - Yoke Black
Track Pants - Double Knee - Rib
Cuff

Skort
Summer Dress

Box Pleat Tunic
Raincoat

Rib Knit Beanie
Safety Slouch Hat
Trek Junior Backpack 20L
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Colour Badge
Sky NHI

Sky NHI

Sky

Royal NHI

Royal NHI

Royal Embroidery
Royal Embroidery
Grey

Royal

Grey

Royal

Royal

Blue/White/Navy
Check - 8315

Blue Navy Winter
Check - 495

Royal

Royal
Royal NHI
Royal NHI

Size
4 - 14XS
16/S - 18M

4 - 14XS
16/S - 18M

4 - 14XS
16/S - 18M

4 - 14XS
16/S - 18M

4 - 14XS
16/S - 18M

4 - 14XS
16/S - 16S

4 - 14XS
16/S - 18M

4 - 14XS
16/S - 18M

4 - 14XS
16/S - 18M

4 - 14XS
16/S - 18M

4 - 14XS
16/S - 18M

4G -18G/12L
4G -18G/12L

4G -10G

4-6:12-14
S-M: 5-M

Jnr - Snr
S-XL

Price

$31.95
$34.95

$33.95
$36.95

$25.95
$29.95

$49.45
$53.45

$36.95
$40.95

$46.45
$48.45

$50.45
$54.45

$27.95
$30.95

$25.45
$28.45

$38.95
$43.00

$33.95
$37.95

$27.45
$59.45

$61.45

$49.45
$52.45

$11.45
$20.45
$57.45

Policy Updated: October 2025


https://www.psw.com.au/schools/goonawarra-primary-school.html
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