



Your School Uniform is available at:

Unit 6, 106-126 Gap Road Sunbury VIC 3429

Shop online at: www.psw.com.au

Trading Hours (Store hours subject to change)

Wed - Fri: 10am - 4pm Sat: 10am - 1pm

*Store hours subject to change

UNIFORM PRICE LIST AS OF 01-10-2025

	Item	Colour	Badge	Size	Price
1100105	S/S Pique Plain Polo Shirt	Sky	NHI	4 - 14XS 16/S - 18M	\$31.95 \$34.95
1100155	Long Sleeve Polo Shirt	Sky	NHI	4 - 14XS 16/S - 18M	\$33.95 \$36.95
1100177	L/S T-Shirt	Sky		4 - 14XS 16/S - 18M	\$25.95 \$29.95
1100260	Bomber Jacket	Royal	NHI	4 - 14XS 16/S - 18M	\$49.45 \$53.45
1100290	Crew Neck Windcheater	Royal	NHI	4 - 14XS 16/S - 18M	\$36.95 \$40.95
1100215	Polar Fleece Vest	Royal	Embroidery	4 - 14XS 16/S - 16S	\$46.45 \$48.45
1100299	Polar Fleece Jacket	Royal	Embroidery	4 - 14XS 16/S - 18M	\$50.45 \$54.45
1110355	Gabardine Zip Pocket Shorts	Grey		4 - 14XS 16/S - 18M	\$27.95 \$30.95
1160330	Rugby Shorts - Drawstring	Royal		4 - 14XS 16/S - 18M	\$25.45 \$28.45
1110400	Elastic Waist Pants - Yoke Black	Grey		4 - 14XS 16/S - 18M	\$38.95 \$43.00
1110423	Track Pants - Double Knee - Rib Cuff	Royal		4 - 14XS 16/S - 18M	\$33.95 \$37.95
1100375	Skort	Royal		4G - 18G / 12L	\$27.45
1103065	Summer Dress	Blue/White/Navy Check - 8315		4G - 18G / 12L	\$59.45
1104002	Box Pleat Tunic	Blue Navy Winter Check - 495		4G - 10G	\$61.45
1100200	Raincoat	Royal		4 - 6: 12 - 14 S -M: 5 - M	\$49.45 \$52.45
1106250	Rib Knit Beanie	Royal		Jnr - Snr	\$11.45
1100514	Safety Slouch Hat	Royal	NHI	S - XL	\$20.45
8362220	Trek Junior Backpack 20L	Royal	NHI		\$57.45

1 Uniform Price List Policy Updated: October 2025